
 

 

CORRIGENDUM/ EXTENSION NOTICE 

 

Procurement of Penetration Testing Software 
 

Refer to NBP Tender for the “Procurement of Penetration Testing Software” published in 

Newspapers and PPRA (Ref: TS369691E)/NBP (Ref: NT-10/23/2018-2) websites. Extensions in 

the Bidding dates/timelines are mentioned below: 

 

Events Bidding Dates / Timelines 

Bid Submission November 16, 2018 at 10:30 a.m. 

Bid Opening November 16, 2018 at 11:00 a.m. 

 

NBP reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender.  

 

For more details, please contact to the procurement division on following telephone numbers: 

99062533 and 99062966. 

 

 
Divisional Head (P&PD)  

Logistic Support Group 

National Bank of Pakistan 

3rd Floor, NBP Head Office, Karachi. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   


